
Campus Degree Program Campus / Degree Wise Focal Persons Email/ Cell No.

Main Campus
DVM

Dr Hamid Akbar
Assistant Professor
Surgery Department

hamid.akbar@uvas.edu.pk 
0321-4551700

Pharm-D 
Dr. Talib Hussain 
Lecturer
Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

talib.hussain@uvas.edu.pk
0300-6907704

BS Applied Microbiology
Dr. Muhammad Adnan Ashraf 
Assistant Professor
Institute of Microbiology

adnan.ashraf@uvas.edu.pk
0323-6006990

BS Medical Laboratory Technology
Dr. Ilyas Riaz 
Assistant Professor
Institute of Microbiology

Ilyas.riaz@uvas.edu.pk
0312-4462123

BS Biochemistry
Dr. M. Tayyab
Professor
Institute of Biochemistry & Biotechnology

muhammad.tayyab@uvas.edu.pk
0333-6223001

BS Biotechnology

Dr. Muhammad Muddasir Ali

Assistant Professor 
Institute of Biochemistry & Biotechnology

muddassir.ali@uvas.edu.pk
0333-6252189

BS Biological Sciences Fatima Kabir Fatima.kabir@uvas.edu.pk
0334-4118969

BS Environmental Science
Dr. Saif-ur-Rehman Kashif
Chairman
Department of Environmental Sciences

rehman.kashif@uvas.edu.pk 
0300-6650766

BS Food Science and Technology Dr. Ahmad Ali
Professor

Ahmad.ali@uvas.edu.pk
0302-3548025

BS Nutrition & Dietetics Asif Ali
Assistant Professor

Asif.ali@uvas.edu.pk
0301-7151530

MBA (Executive) Muhammad Asif Awan
Assistant Professor

masif@uvas.edu.pk
0304-4879499
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BBA
Mr. Muhammad Zahid Iqbal
Lecturer 
UVAS Business School 

m.zahid@uvas.edu.pk
0322-6263321

BS Computer Science
Dr. Khawar Bashir 
Assistant Professor
Department of Statistics and Computer Science 

mkbashir@uvas.edu.pk

0333-4649525

M.Phil
Mr. Tahir Mehmood
Data Entry Operator 
Directorate of Advanced Studies

tahirmehmood@uvas.edu.pk
0332-4166015

Ph D
Dr. Bilal Ahmed Shah
Assistant Director
Directorate of Advanced Studies

bilal.ahmed@uvas.edu.pk
0300-5027149

Pattoki Campus

BS Medical Laboratory Technology

Dr. Ali Ahmad
Professor 
Institute of Microbiology

ali.ahmad@uvas.edu.pk
0300-4243648

BS Computer Science
Muhammad Naveed
Network Engineer
Directorate of IT

mnaveed@uvas.edu.pk
0301-6908090BS Biotechnology

BS Food Science and Technology

BS  Poultry Science
Faisal Hussain
Assistant Professor
Department of Poultry Production 

faisal.hussnain@uvas.edu.pk
0301-4674474

BS Zoology Mr. Syed Ghulam Mohayud Din Hashmi
Lecturer
 Department of Wildlife and Ecology

ghulam.mohayudin@uvas.edu.pk
0332-4375693

BS Fisheries and Aquaculture

BS Botany Anam Iftikhar
Department of Biological Sciences

anam.iftikhar@uvas.edu.pk
03423164995BS Biological Sciences

BS Dairy Technology Mr. Muhammad Junaid 
Lecturer
Department of Dairy Technology

mjunaid@uvas.edu.pk
0300-4836804M.Phil

Ph D
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Jhang Campus

DVM
Syed Aun Muhammad
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine and Surgery

aunmuhammad@uvas.edu.pk
0345-7137318

BS Biological Sciences

Dr. Tariq Hussain
Associate Professor (Tenured)
Pharmacology & Toxicology

tariq.hussain@uvas.edu.pk

0324-6845482

BS  Applied Microbiology

Dr. Ishtiaq Ahmed
Associate Professor 
Pathology 

Ishtiaqahmed@uvas.edu.pk
0300-7306928

M.Phil
Prof. Dr. Syed Ehtisham-ul-Haque 
Professor 

ehtishamsyed@uvas.edu.pk

0333-6501627 

KBCMA 
Narowal 
Campus

DVM Dr. Qaiser Akram
Assistant Professor

qaiser.akram@uvas.edu.pk

0333-4676269
BS Microbiology

BS Medical Lab Technology
M.Phil
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